& 208K
J ©

2981 £ 4 I B

W 2 A bk T
i35 A PR 2 A

CS21004E K

il L - HJ-CS2100
[ Fiiniis ko1 ok %ol




NO [ENGLISH NMAE CHINESE NAME QTY REMARK
1 CRANKSHAFT i 4 1
2 RING SNAP T R34 P 2
3 BEARING NEEDLE A HhK 1
4 PISTON SNAP HERE 2
5 PISTON % 1
6 PISTON PIN T ZEA 1
7 PISTON RING R 1
8 CYLINDER GASKET SR 1
9 CYLINDER VAT 1
10 SPARK PLUG KAt FE 1
11 OIL SEAL bHES) 2
12 SCREW M4*14 PN F i 22 4 Md*14
13 CYLINDER COVER-LEFT YR L A2 1
14 CYLINDER COVER GASKET AL R AR 1
15 BEARING 6001 Tl K 2 6001
16 WOODRUFF KEY [ 1
17 PIN-CYLINDER COVER AL R eI 2
18 CYLINDER COVER-RIGHT L e A 1
19 SCREW M4*14 NS iR 22 3 M4x14
20 FLYWHEEL ki 1
21 SCREW M8*1 NE LR 1 N8k 1
22 OIL PUMP IRI:ERS 1
23 OIL PUMP OUTLET PIPE ML IR H i 1
24 SCREW M4*14 NS iR 22 2 M4x14
25 OIL PUMP PLATE BIREE 1
26 |WORM GEAR AT 1
27 INTAKE HOSE MLy R 1
28 OIL FILTER ML pE 1
29 NEEDLE BEARING K 1
30 COVER-DRUM CLUTCH B AR 1
31 CLUTCH WASHER B A AR 1
32 CLUTCH RETAINER PREFSE 1
33 CLUTCH SUPPORT 55 R 3
34 CLUTCH SPRING [N A 3
35 MUFFLER GASKET T AR AR 1
36 PAD-MUFFLER H & A 1
37 MUFFLER H & 1
38 SCREW M5*12 Pyl 24 3 M5%12
39 SCREW ST4.2*13 Ak SURET 2 ST4. 2%13
40 MUFFLER COVER HE Ry E 1
41 TANK ASSY K] 1
42 SPARK COVER KALZEY =R 1
43 SPARK COVER BUTTON KALZEY B4 1
44 PAD-ELECTRIC =R 1
45 PAD-ELECTRIC IGNITION i A R 2
46 ON OFF SWITCH WIRE JFxREk 1
47 SCREW M4*20 LPaviil ¥ 2 M4%20
48  |AIR VENT A 1 JHH25
49 SCREW M4*14 aPaviil ¥4 3 M4314




50 FRONT BAFFLE BUSHING IEEL TR 1

51 HANDLE FRONT SPRING FARHT R 2

52 SCREW ST4.2*13 Ak SURET 1 ST4. 2%13
53 DECORATIVE COVER Pelti 1

54 FRONT BRAKE IEEY 1

55 FRONT BRAKE SPRING IEEY €I 1

56 SCREW ST5 iy 5 MR 22 1 ST5
57 SPIKE A A 1 i 25
58 SCREW ST4.8*13 WA H BUEET 2 ST4. 8%13
59 CHAIN CATCHER PABEER 1 JEH25
60 SCREW ST5.4*15 S BEET 1 ST5. 4%15
61 OUTLET PLATE HH I T 35 b 1

62 SCREW ST4.2*13 7 4 BB AT 1 ST4. 2%13
63 SCREW ST4.8*16 Ak SURET 1 ST4. 8«16
64  |WASHER ¢16*¢5%2 -2 1 ¢16%¢5%2
65 STARTER ROPE Ja B4 1

66 PULLEY STARTER o sh#R s 1

67 COVER-SPRING STARTER B IE 1

68 STARTER SPRING J& S 1

69 BAFFLER-FAN S 1

70 STARTER COVER Jo B 38 1

71 SCREW ST4.2*13 Sk BB ET 3 ST4. 2%13
72 STARTER HANDLE Ja B FA 1

73 STARTER HANDLE COVER EEIERLES 1

74 REAR HANDLE T 1

75 SPRING-TRIGGER PR LA 1

76 TIGGER BRAL 1

77 ROD THROTTLE T THEAE 1

78 LEVER-SAFETY TRIGGER ARATLE2 1] B 1

79 COVER-REAR HANDLE R 1

80 SCREW ST4.2*13 Ak E SURET 2 ST4. 2%13
81 HANDLE SCREW PLUG COVH FIRLES 1

82 RIGHT REAR SPRING FHA JE i 1

83 SCREW ST4.2*13 7 A S BB ET 2 ST4. 2%13
84 LATCH A 2R P BB 1

85 AIR INLET SUPPORT A R 1

86 LEFT REAR SPRING FiL G 1

87 SCREW ST4.2*13 Ak E BURET 1 ST4. 2%13
88 HOOK FIXING SEAT T 3] 5 1

89 POTHOOK o 1

90 PRIMER T 1

91 PRIMER OUTLET PIPE T 1

92 PRIMER OUTLET PIPE HE 1

93 DUST STOP R FLEG 2R £ 1

94 FUEL FILTER SR Vi 6 1

95 HOSE OIL ASSY ORI S R 1

96 SUPPORT-BALANCE P A 1

97 ELBOW 90° 23k 1

98 INLET PIPE EXTENSION A S KA 1

99 HOSE CONNECTOR Ak 1

100 |CARBURETOR INTAKE PIPE A A R 1




101  |AIR INTAKE GASKET HEA AR 1

102  |AIR INTAKE R 1

103  [SCREW M4*14 ohavil ¥4 2 M414
104 |HOSE-PULSE SUPPORT UEME S 1

105 |SUPPORT-AIR INTAKE A SOR 1

106 |CARBURETOR A 2% 1

107 |AIR FILTER SEAT 25 Y A R 1

108 |SCREW M5%*40 7S A g 22 2 M5:40
109 |AIR FILTER SUPPORT 7 PE AR K 1

110 |AIR FILTER COVER YRS Lo 1

111  |AIR FILTER COVER R 1

112 |HANDLE i 1

113 |SCREW ST4.2*13 + B 1 ST4. 2%13
114 [SCREW ST4.2*13 + B 3 ST4. 2%13
115 |BRAKE COVER PLATE R 1

116 |SCREW ST4.2*13 + B 1 ST4. 2%13
117 |COVER PLATE kA B AR 1

118  |PASSIVE WHEEL [Tk 1

119 [DRIVING WHEEL TS B Ll 1

120 |[TENSION PIN Tk KRR 1

121  |BOLT TR B AT 1

122  |OUTLET PLATE R ZEAR EE IR 1

123 |SPRING-ACTUATION RIESISS 1

124  |SPRING STOP PLATE B P 1

125 |ROUND PIN ks 1 3x12
126  |ROUND PIN [ 85 4T 1 3x8
127  |SPRING FIXED BAR Bl R [ AT 1

128 |HINGE CONNECTOR B EEAT 1

129 |HINGE LEVER BEES) I 1

130 |HINGE LEVER COVER BEES) M AT E 1

131 |BAND BRAKE I ZE 1

132 |ROUND PIN [ 4T 1 3x8
133 |BRAKE COVER R 1

134 |SCREW M8*1 LB 2 M8
135 |OIL CAP HLIH 55 1

136  |OIL CAP GASKET ML 56 2 35 el 1

137 |PAT bIHEIS 1

138 |FUEL CAP WA VH 52 1

139  |FUEL CAP GASKET R 55 2 ) e 1

140 |PAT T 1

141  |ON-OFF SWITCH PAPS 1

142 |GUIDE BAR SR 1

143 |CHAIN % 1




